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VALDIPIERLE

M8 A.S.D.

u.S.D.
S.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
G.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
G.S.D.

FABRO

PARLESCA
CARBONESCA

GRIFO SIGILLO
MORANESE

MONTE ACUTO UMBERTIDE
FRATTICIOLA SELVATICA
REAL S.ORSOLA
MONTECCHIO

CALCIO PALAZZO
MONTEPETRIOLO CALCIO
MACCHIE

INTERAMNA NAHARS
PROFIAMMA

ATLETICO SANT ANGELO
PORCHIANO

NUOVA VIRTUS AMERINA
FEDERICO MOSCONI

NUOVA AS DIL.GUALDO NARNI
ASS. GIOVANI EUROPEI

ASD AC CAPOCAVALLO

POL. VIRTUS FOLIGNO A.S.D.

U.S.D.
A.S.D.
POL.D
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.C.D.
u.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
U.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

PONTE PATTOLI
S.NICOLO

. MADONNA ALTA PERUGIA

REAL PADULE

GRS PAPIGNO

REAL DERUTA

SAN VALENTINO STRONCONE
RESINA

CASTEL GIORGIO
CIRCOLO ARCI S.EGIDIO
SANGEMINI SPORT

VIS NUOVA ALBA
OTRICOLI C.

S.AMANZIO PANTALLA
LACUS PIANA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO

COPPA DISCIPLINA C.R. UMBRIA
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C.R. UMBRIA
Seconda categoria

9,00

9,70
10,50
13,05
14,05
15,20
15,20
15,65
15,75
16,60
17,15
17,65
18,45
18,55
19,00
19,25
19,30
19,55
19,60
19,85
20,05
20,20
21,10
21,15
21,20
22,05
22,50
23,00
23,60
23,80
24,25
24,35
25,25
26,70
26,90
27,75
28,00
28,25 1
29,60

o O O o

1,00

1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00

1,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
6,00

3,00
1,00

1,00

1,00

6,00
2,00

1,00

2,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
0,00
1,00

O O O o o

4,00

4,00
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9,00

8,55
10,50
13,05
13,05
10,05
13,05
10,65
15,75
15,60
15,00
13,50

9,30
17,55
14,85
17,25
18,30
11,25
15,60

8,70

9,90

9,90
20,10
21,15
16,05
13,05
19,50

9,00

9,60
19,80
14,10
19,20
14,10
14,25
24,90
18,75
12,00
14,25
24,60
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A.S.D. PROMANO

A.S.D. SAN BIAGIO CORNETTO
A.S.D. RIGALI

A.C.D. PANICALE

POL.D. PISTRINO

A.S.D. TIGROTTI MORRA
A.S.D. NUOVA ATTIGLIANESE
U.S. SANGIUSTINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICO MASSA
A.S.D. DEL NERA

POL. COLLEPEPE

A.S.D. POZZO

S.S.D. CASTELLO

A.P.D. SPINA

U.S.D. BAGNAIA

POL.D. PENNA

A.S.D. VIA LARGA MARSCIANO
A.S.D. OSPEDALICCHIO

A.S.D. GRIFO COLLE UMBERTO
A.S.D. SPORTING ARRONE
A.C.D. ALLERONA

SSDSRL CALCIO CASTELLO F.GIUNTI

ASDPOL VIRTUS BASCHI
A.S.D. LA CASTELLANA
A.S.D. GIOVANI SCHIAVO
A.S.D. COLOMBELLA CALCIO
A.S.D. VITELLINO

A.S.D. SAN LUCA CALCIO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO

COPPA DISCIPLINA C.R. UMBRIA
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C.R. UMBRIA

Seconda categoria

30,85
31,25
31,55
33,25
33,25
33,70
34,65
36,65
37,20
37,20
37,65
40,00
40,10
40,80
41,40
43,70
43,95
44,00
44,05
44,70
46,90
48,55
53,35
54,05
64,25
68,05
74,75
86,80

5,00

4,00
1,00

6,00

3,00
10,00
10,00

8,00

2,00

6,00

1,00

3,00
13,00

9,00
7,00
10,00
1,00
4,00

1,00
7,00
4,00
25,00

4,00
12,00
20,00
12,00

8,00
16,00

12,00
4,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

12,00

12,00

16,00

20,00

16,00

16,00
8,00

16,00

20,00

12,00
32,00
37,00
32,00
48,00
44,00
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17,40
14,25
11,55
13,80
23,10
17,70
25,20
22,35
27,90
19,20
19,65
24,00
26,10
19,80
17,25
20,70
13,80
20,85
24,75
17,55
12,75
47,55
37,35
22,05
26,25
21,90
21,60
16,65



